
5/29/2020 Service Notice For Case: 19-2140-GA-GPS

C|\JgASE NUMBER: 
CASE
DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF 
SERVICE; 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

19-2140-GA-GPS
In the Matter of the investigation of Dominion Energy Ohio relative to compliance with 
the Natural Gas Pipeline safety standards

5/29/2020

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
EAST OHIO GAS CO. DBA 
DOMINION EAST OHIO 
DIRECTOR REGULATORY & 
PRICING
VICKI H FRISCIC 
1201 EAST 55TH STREET
CLEVELAND,OH 44103 
Phone;(216) 736-5322

NONE

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

ATTORNEY
♦Cahill, Valerie A Ms. 
Whitt-Sturtevant 
88 E. Broad St.
#1590
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-405-8717 
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

♦Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

• 4 <
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5/29/2020

none
Service Notice For Case: 19-2140-GA-GPS

*Fadley, Robert P Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)995-7097
Email:Robert.Fadley@puco.ohio.gov

none *Stikeleather, Thomas E Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E Broad St 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-728-3001 

Fax:614-728-4319
Email:Thomas.Stikeleather@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *King, Kelli C 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none
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CAMPBELL, ANDREW J 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
THE KEYBANK BUILDING
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88 EAST BOARD STREET SUITE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-3911 

Fax:614-224-3960
Email:CAMPELL@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

none *WHITT, MARK A 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
THE KEY BANK BLDG 
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-3411
Email:WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM
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